
FY 2011-2012
4TH QUARTER 

 SOH TRAINING PLAN

DATE CLASS TIME LOCATION
July

Tuesday, July 03, 2012 Fall Protection 0800-1400 Bldg 4175
Wednesday, July 11, 2012 American Heart Association CPR, 1st Aid and AED 0800-1630 Bldg 4175

Thursday, July 19, 2012 Respirator User Training 0800-1400 Bldg 4178

Wednesday, July 25, 2012 Safety Indoctrination/ORM Training 0900-1000 Bldg 4
AUGUST
Thursday, August 16, 2012 Respirator User Training 0800-1400 Bldg 4178

Monday, August 20, 2012 American Heart Association CPR, 1st Aid and AED 0800-1630 Bldg 4175

Wednesday, August 29, 2012 Safety Indoctrination/ORM Training 0900-1000 Bldg 4
SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 17, 2012 American Heart Association CPR, 1st Aid and AED 0800-1630 Bldg 4175

ESAMS General User 0900-1100 Bldg 4
ESAMS Supervisor 1400-1600 Bldg 4

Thursday, September 20, 2012 Respirator User Training 0800-1400 Bldg 4178

Wednesday, September 26, 2012 Safety Indoctrination/ORM Training 0900-1000 Bldg 4

Wednesday, September 19, 2012

Notes:
(1)Additional SOH training classes may be offered upon request and is subject to availability of 
classrooms and instructor.
(2) ORM training is incorporated into all SOH Trainings.
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